cascade
Optics
• MIRO 5 zero iridescent semi-specular louvre mounted between perforated gull wings
•  Single cell louvre:
– 2 x 24/54W T5
– 1 x 40/55W TC-L
•  Twin cell louvre:
– 4 x 14W T5

158 Recessed
cascade
Order Codes
Cascade Single Cell Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 2 x 24W CSDWH224 CSDWH224EMIN
T5 2 x 54W CSDWH254 CSDWH254EMIN
TC-L 1 x 40W CSDWH140 CSDWH140EMIN
TC-L 1 x 55W CSDWH155 CSDWH155EMIN
Cascade Twin Cell Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 4 x 14W CSDWH414 CSDWH414EMIN
TC-L 2 x 40W CSDWH240 CSDWH240EMIN
TC-L 2 x 55W CSDWH255 CSDWH255EMIN
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. CSDWY224
SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with X i.e. CSDWX224
COMMAND 4 Replace H with Q4Y i.e. CSDWQ4Y224
COMMAND 3 Replace H with Q3Y i.e. CSDWQ3Y224
EASYTEST Add sufix /ET i.e. CSDWH224/ET
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. CSDWH224/EP
COMET Add sufix /CT i.e. CSDWH224/CT
AIR HANDLING Add sufix /AH i.e. CSDWH224/AH
PLASTERBOARD INSTALLATION FRAME CSDPBF
Lamp Performance
Wattage IL@25°C Lamp Life
1 x 14W T5 1250 24,000hrs